Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

LA
Bl

Allegro

9:15 Catholic Mass 1]10:00 News & Views with 2[9:15 Post Office & Bank 3|10:15 Current Events with 4 110:00 Aquacise Class with Kim 5/10:00 Combing Through the 6|10:00 AM Shopping Shuttle 7
Livestream (PTH) Sam (L) Outing (Bus) Bob (T) (P) News (PTH) (Bus)
10:00 Communion (T) 10:30 Morning Yoga with Jen 10:00 Jeopardy Challenge (L) 10:30 Balance Fitness with 10:30 Everyone’s A Critic (T) 10:30 Strength & Fitness (ACT) 10:00 Shabbat - Virtual Service
10:30 Tai Chi (ACT) (ACT) 10:30 Total Body Movement Tammie (ACT) 10:30 Gentle Yoga with Jen (ACT) 11:30 You be the Judge (ACT) (PTH)
11:00 Sunday Stretch with Laura |11:30 Ted Talk & Discussion (T) with Deb (ACT) 11:30 Crafting with Cindy (AS) 11:15 Sip & Paint with Cindy (AS) 1:30 Poker (GR) 10:00 Sports Highlights with Joe
(PTH) 1:00 Knit Wits Club (BC) 11:15 Beading with Ashley (AS) 11:30 Crossword Challenge 12:00 Kosher Nosh Lunch Trip 2:00 Bingo Bash (ACT) (T)
11:15 Art History Lecture (T) 2:00 Crafts with Cindy (AS) 11:30 Wall Scrabble (GR) (ACT) (Bus) 2:00 Canasta Club with Lisa 10:30 Yoga Flow (ACT)
11:30 Creative Craft Meetup 2:00 LCR Game 1:15 Tech Tuesday - Help Desk 1:45 Travelogue Series w/ Joe 2:00 LCR Game (GR) (GR) 11:15 Wall Scrabble with Joe
(AS) 2:00 Opera w/Joe Lawliss (BC) (T) 2:00 Rummikub Club (GR) 2:00 The 2026 Winter Olympics (GR)
1:45 Weird History w/ Mike (T) 3:15 Centering Yoga Class (ACT) |1:30 Poker (GR) 2:00 Mahjong with Michelle 2:00 Tech Thursday (BC) Opening Ceremony (PTH) 1:00 Line Dancing (ACT)
2:15 Bingo (ACT) 3:30 Social Hour (PTH) 2:00 Food Forum (ACT) (GR) 3:00 HealthPro Discovery with 3:15 Yoga with Mimi (ACT) 1:45 Saturday Matinee (T)
3:30 Social Hour (PTH) 6:30 Bingo with Cindy (ACT) 2:30 Name That Tune (ACT) 2:15 Bingo (ACT) Amy (ACT) 3:30 Social Hour (PTH) 2:15 Bingo (ACT)
8:00 Movie Musicals (T) 8:00 Monday Night Movie (T) 3:30 Ballqon Yolleybal! (ACT? 3:30 Socie.ll H9ur (PTH) 3:30 Mind-Body Exercise (PTH) 4:15 Shal.)bat.(ACT) 3:30 S(?cial Hot}r (PTH) National Black HiStOl‘y
8:00 Movie Night- Resident Pick  [8:00 Movie Night (T) 7:15 Evening Concert & Cordials 8:00 Movie Night - New Release 8:00 Cinema Night (T)
(1) (PTH) (1) e
, , X : , 3 3 : : Sweetheart Month
9:15 Catholic Mass 8|10:00 News & Views with 9l9:15 Post Office & Bank 10]10:15 Current Events with 11}10:00 Aquacise Class with 12]10:00 Combing Through the 13|valentine's Day 14 . .
Livestream (PTH) Sam (L) Outing (Bus) Bob (T) Kim (P) News (PTH) 10:00 AM Shopping Shuttle Allegro Wl.ntEl‘ Olymplcs
10:00 Communion (T) 10:30 Morning Yoga with Jen 10:00 Jeopardy Challenge (L) 10:30 Balance Fitness with 10:00 Brain Busters (L) 10:30 Strength & Fitness (ACT) (Bus) National lerary Lover's
10:30 Tai Chi (ACT) (ACT) 10:30 Total Body Movement Tammie (ACT) 10:30 Everyone’s A Critic (T) 11:30 You be the Judge (ACT) 10:00 Shabbat - Virtual Service Month
11:00 Sunday Stretch with Laura [11:30 Ted Talk & Discussion (T) with Deb (ACT) 11:30 Crossword Challenge 10:30 Gentle Yoga with Jen 1:30 Poker (GR) (PTH) Chi N Y M h
(PTH) 1:00 Knit Wits Club (BC) 11:30 Lecture with Paul White (ACT) (ACT) 2:00 Bingo Bash (ACT) 10:00 Sports Highlights with Joe Inese New Year Mont
11:15 Art History Lecture (T) 2:00 Allegro Winter Olympics (PTH) 11:30 Florals with Laura (AS) 12:00 The Old 76 House Lunch 2:00 Canasta Club with Lisa (T)
11:30 Creative Craft Meetup Begin! (ACT) 11:30 Wall Scrabble (GR) 1:45 Travelogue Series w/ Joe Trip (Bus) (GR) 10:30 Yoga Flow (ACT)
(AS) 2:00 LCR Game 1:15 Tech Tuesday - Help Desk (D) 2:00 LCR Game (GR) 3:15 Yoga with Mimi (ACT) 11:15 Wall Scrabble with Joe (GR) Weekly Wed d
1:45 Weird History w/ Mike (T) 3:15 Centering Yoga Class (ACT) | (BC) 2:00 Mahjong with Michelle 2:00 My Cup of Tea (PTH) 3:30 Sweet Heart Social Hour 1:00 Line Dancing (ACT) ee p y wednes ay
2:15 Bingo (ACT) 3:30 Social Hour (PTH) 1:30 Poker (GR) (GR) 2:00 Rummikub Club (GR) (PTH) 1:45 Saturday Matinee (T) Cooklng Demos with
3:30 Social Hour (PTH) 6:30 Bingo with Cindy (ACT) 2:30 Music w/ Bonnie (T) 2:15 Bingo (ACT) 3:30 Mind-Body Exercise (PTH) 4:15 Shabbat (ACT) 2:15 Bingo (ACT) Connor!
8:00 Movie Musicals (T) 8:00 Monday Night Movie (T) 3:30 Balloon Volleyball (ACT) 3:30 Social Hour (PTH) 8:00 Documentary Film Night 8:00 Movie Night - New Release 3:30 Valentine's Day Pub Party Dailv Movi 1:45
8:00 Movie Night- Resident Pick 7:30 Opera Night w/Joe Lawliss (T) (D) (PTH) al y ovies @ -4opm
(T) (T) 8:00 Movie Musical Night (T) Walking Club- Mon/Wed
9:15 Catholic Mass 15|presidents’ Day 16]9:15 Post Office & Bank 17|10:00 Ash Wednesday Service 18|10:00 Aquacise Class with 19/10:00 Combing Through the 20/|10:00 AM Shopping Shuttle 21 @ I: 15pm
Livestream (PTH) 10:00 News & Views with Outing (Bus) (T) Kim (P) News (PTH) (Bus)
10:00 Communion (T) Sam (L) 10:00 Jeopardy Challenge (L) 10:15 Current Events with Bob 10:30 Everyone’s A Critic (T) 10:30 Strength & Fitness (ACT) 10:00 Shabbat - Virtual Service *All Activities are SllbjECt
10:30 Tai Chi (ACT) 10:30 Morning Yoga with Jen 10:30 Total Body Movement (PTH) 10:30 Gentle Yoga with Jen 11:30 You be the Judge (ACT) (PTH) to Ch c
11:00 Sunday Stretch with Laura | (ACT) with Deb (ACT) 10:30 Balance Fitness w/Tammie (ACT) 1:30 Poker (GR) 10:00 Sports Highlights with Joe 0 Change
(PTH) 11:30 Ted Talk & Discussion (T) 11:30 Wall Scrabble (GR) (ACT) 11:30 Riddle Me This (ACT) 2:00 Bingo Bash (ACT) (D)
11:15 Art History Lecture (T) 1:00 Knit Wits Club (BC) 1:15 Tech Tuesday - Help Desk 11:30 Crossword Challenge (ACT) 12:00 Orangetown Classic Diner 2:00 Canasta Club with Lisa 10:30 Yoga Flow (ACT)
11:30 Creative Craft Meetup 2:00 LCR Game (BC) 11:30 Decoupage Craft (AS) (Bus) (GR) 11:15 Wall Scrabble with Joe
(AS) 2:00 Opera with Joe Lawliss (T) 1:30 Poker (GR) 1:45 Travelogue Series w/ Joe (T) 2:00 LCR Game (GR) 3:15 Yoga with Mimi (ACT) (GR)
1:45 Weird History w/ Mike (T) 3:15 Centering Yoga Class (ACT) |2:00 Lifestyle Committee (ACT) 2:00 Mahjong with Michelle (GR) 2:00 Rummikub Club (GR) 3:30 Social Hour (PTH) 1:00 Line Dancing (ACT)
2:15 Bingo (ACT) 3:30 Social Hour (PTH) 3:30 Balloon Voelleyball (ACT) 2:15 Bingo (ACT) 2:00 Winter Wonder Art (AS) 4:15 Shabbat (ACT) 1:45 Saturday Matinee (T) P =Pool
3:30 Social Hour (PTH) 6:30 Bingo with Cindy (ACT) 3:30 Mardi Gras Social (PTH) 3:30 Social Hour (PTH) 3:30 Mind-Body Exercise (PTH) 8:00 Movie Night - New Release 2:15 Bingo (ACT) ACT = Activity Room
3:30 Wheel of Fortune (ACT) 8:00 Monday Night Movie (T) 8:00 Movie Night- Resident Pick 5:00 Aurora Dinner Outing (Bus) 4:00 Crossword with Joe (ACT) (T) 3:30 Social Hour (PTH)
8:00 Movie Musicals (T) (D) 8:00 Musical Movie Night (T) 7:15 Evening Show (PTH) 8:00 Comedy Movie Night (T) GR = Game Room
BC = Business Center
9:15 Catholic Mass 22 |10:00 News & Views with Sam  2.3[9:15 Post Office & Bank 2410:15 Current Events with 25/10:00 Aquacise Class with 26/10:00 Combing Through the 2710:00 AM Shopping Shuttle 28 PTH = Penthouse Pub
Livestream (PTH) (L) Outing (Bus) Bob (T) Kim (P) News (PTH) (Bus) T = Theater
10:00 Communion (T) 10:30 Morning Yoga with Jen 10:30 Total Body Movement with 10:30 Balance Fitness with Tammie |10:30 Everyone’s A Critic (T) 10:30 Strength & Fitness (ACT) 10:00 Shabbat - Virtual Service Bus = Bus Trip
10:30 Tai Chi (ACT) (ACT) Deb (ACT) (ACT) 10:30 Gentle Yoga with Jen 11:30 Allegro Book Club Meets (PTH) AS = Art Studio
11:00 Sunday Stretch with Laura |11:30 Finish the Phrase Trivia 11:30 Wall Scrabble (GR) 11:30 Crafting with Cindy (AS) (ACT) (ACT) 10:00 Sports Highlights with Joe .
(PTH) (ACT) 1:15 Tech Tuesday - Help Desk 11:30 Crossword Challenge (ACT) 11:15 Cindy's Painting Class 1:30 Poker (GR) (T) L =Library
11:15 Art History Lecture (T) 11:30 Lunar New Year Live (BC) 12:00 Cooking Demo with Connor (AS) 2:00 Bingo Bash (ACT) 10:30 Yoga Flow (ACT) B = Bistro
11:30 Creative Craft Meetup Lecture (T) 1:30 Poker (GR) (B) 12:00 Armando's Tuscan Grill 2:00 Canasta Club with Lisa 11:15 Wall Scrabble with Joe LR = Living Room
(AS) 1:00 Knit Wits Club (BC) 2:00 Jewelry Making Class (AS) 1:30 Bingo (ACT) Lunch Outing (Bus) (GR) (GR) P = Patio

1:45 Weird History w/ Mike (T)
2:15 Bingo (ACT)

3:30 Social Hour (PTH)

8:00 Movie Musicals (T)

2:00 LCR Game

3:15 Centering Yoga Class (ACT)
3:30 Social Hour (PTH)

4:15 Cornhole Challenge (ACT)
6:30 Bingo with Cindy (ACT)

8:00 Monday Night Movie (T)

2:15 Readers Rendezvous w/Laura
(PTH)

3:30 Balloon Volleyball (ACT)

3:30 Sunset Stretch (PTH)

8:00 Movie Night- Resident Pick

(T)

1:45 Travelogue Series w/ Joe (T)
2:00 Mahjong with Michelle (GR)
3:00 Monthly Birthday Bash! (B)
8:00 Allegro Cinema Show

2:00 LCR Game (GR)

2:00 Rummikub Club (GR)
3:30 Mind-Body Exercise (PTH)
8:00 Comedy Movie Night (T)

3:15 Yoga with Mimi (ACT)
3:30 Social Hour (PTH)

4:15 Shabbat (ACT)

8:00 Movie Night - New Release

()

1:00 Line Dancing (ACT)

1:45 Saturday Matinee (T)

2:15 Bingo (ACT)

3:30 Social Hour (PTH)

8:00 Saturday Night Symphony
Show (T)

DR = Dining Room
I =iN2L Computer
0 = Outdoors




A
Bl

llegro

Maria M. 2/4
Nancy P.2/12

Valentine's Day 2/14

Presidents Day 2/16
Big Birthday Bash 2/28

(d DI1(d we] @ I C( well IS s ar < s
® 10:00 Virtual Catholic Mass ~ 1|® 10:00 Wheel of Fortune 2@ 10:00 This Is Your Life (LR) 3|® 10:00 Price is Right (LR) 4 1 10:00 This Is Your Life (LR) 5|e 10:00 Storytelling 101 (LR) 6o 10:00 Family Feud (LR) 7
(@) (LR) 10:30 Paper Crafting (LR) 11:00 Nature’s Art (LR) 11:00 Clay Date (LR) 10:30 Timeless Creations 10:30 Paws & Relax (LR)
11:00 Therapeutic Arts (LR) ® 10:45 Rosary Group (LR) ® 11:30 Total Body Movement ® 11:15 Balance & Strength 11:30 Calm Breathing Bubble (LR) ® 11:00 [nhale Wisdom (LR)
® 11:30 Gentle Stretching with 11:00 Crafting Corner (LR) (LR) Fitness (LR) (LR) ® 11:30 Stay Fit, Stay Fabulous ® 11:00 Nature’s Nurturers (P)
Anne (P) ® 11:30 Gentle Yoga (LR) ® 1:30 Afternoon Stretch (LR) ® 1:00 Walking Club (LR) ® 2:00 Chapter’s Inc. (LR) (LR) 1:15 Color Me Happy (LR)
2:00 Calm Breathing Bubble (I) |® 1:00 Walk Around Allegro (O) @ 1:45 Adventure with A View ® 1:15 Wellness Melodies (P) 2:45 Affirmation Nation (LR) ® 2:00 Fitness with HP (LR) 2:00 Jogging your Noggin
® 2:30 Snack N’ Chat (P) 2:00 Afternoon Trivia (LR) (Bus) ® 2:15 Where Every Story ® 3:00 Mugs & Memories (DR) ® 2:30 Fridays at the Movies (T) (LR)
2:45 Affirmation Nation (LR) ® 2:30 Sit and Strength (LR) ® 3:00 Float Like A Balloon (LR) Matters (LR) ® 3:30 Sip, Share, and Connect ® 3:30 Roll Another One (LR) ® 3:00 Chair Yoga (LR)
3:30 Today in History Trivia ® 3:00 An Evening with Van ® 4:00 Bingo (P) ® 3:00 Let’s Reminisce (1) (PTH) ® 4:15 You Name It! Pictionary ® 3:30 Bingo (LR)
(LR) Martin: Live Music ® 6:00 Ensemble Singing ® 3:30 Music for Joy (LR) ® 4:15 Karaoke (I) (LR) ® 4:00 The Price is Right (I)
® 4:00 Bingo (LR) Perforn?ance (LR) Society (1) ® 4:15 Bingo (LR) 6:00 Life Long Learning (I) ® 4:30 Concert Series (LR) ® 6:00 Concert Series (LR)
® 6:00 Concert Series (LR) ® 4:00 Bingo (LR) ® 6:00 Posi-ti-vi Tea (DR) ® 6:00 Virtual Shabbat Services
6:00 Coffee and Conversations @
(LR)
® 10:00 Virtual Catholic Mass 8 |® 10:00 Wheel of Fortune 9 |® 10:00 7his 1s Your Life tR)  10|@ 10:00 Price is Right (LR) 11|® 10:00 This Is Your Life 12]e 10:00 Storytelling 101 (LR)  13|® 10:00 Heart Creations (LR) 14
@ (LR) 10:30 Paper Crafting (LR) 11:00 Nature’s Art (LR) (LR) 11:00 Crafting Corner (LR) ® 10:30 Cupid's Stretch and
11:00 Therapeutic Arts (LR) ® 10:45 Rosary Group (LR) ® 11:30 Total Body Movement (LR) g 11.15 Balance & Strength ® 11:15 Total Body Fitness (LR) ® 11:30 Stay Fit, Stay Fabulous Dance (LR)
® 11:30 Gentle Stretching with 11:00 Crafting Corner (LR) e 1330 Sl femooniSeIe Y Fitness (LR) ® 1:30 Wellness Melodies (P) (LR) ; LU Lo e il BEE
A P ® 11:30 Centle Vi IR ® 1:45 Adventure with A View i il 1:00 Music Therapy (LR) (LR)
e () . ; ensClopa (L8 (Bus) ® 1:00 Walking Club (LR) i y 3 55 . ( ) ® 2:00 Drum Fitness (LR) 11:15 Manicure Madness (LR)
2:00 Calm Breathing Bubble (I) |® 1:00 Walk Around Allegro (O) 2:30 Cooking Class-Baking ® 1:15 Wellness Melodies (P) 2:45 Affirmation Nation (LR) ® 2:30 Fridays at the Movies (T) ® 1:15 Chocolate and Scent (LR)
® 2:30 Snack N’ Chat (P) 2:00 Afternoon Trivia (LR) Cupcakes (DR) ® 2:15 Where Every Story ® 3:00 Mugs & Memories (DR) ® 3:00 Golen Years Art Studio (LR) 2:00 Jogging your Noggin (LR)
2:45 Affirmation Nation (LR) ® 2:30 Sit and Strength (LR) ® 3:00 Float Like A Balloon (LR) Matters (LR) ® 3:30 Sip, Share, and Connect ® 3:30 Roll Another One (LR) ® 3:00 Heartfelt Harmonies (LR)
3:30 Today in History Trivia ® 3:00 Sports Galore (LR) ® 4:00 Bingo(P) . ® 3:00 Let’s Reminisce (1) (PTH) ® 4:15 You Name It! Pictionary ® 3:30 Bingo (LR)
(LR) ® 4:00 Bingo (LR) e 6(’;;0 Ensemble Singing Sociely g 3.30 it and Stretch Yoga (LR) ~ |® 4:15 Karaoke (I) (LR) ‘ ® 4:00 Memory Lane Hearts (LR)
® 4:00 Bingo (LR) 6:00 Coffee and Conversations ® 4:15 Bingo (LR) 6:00 Life Long Learning (I) &Y ancert SR P SL, Concer SErcay
. 2" . ® 6:00 Virtual Shabbat Services (1)
® 6:00 Concert Series (LR) (LR) ® 6:00 Posi-ti-vi Tea (DR)
® 10:00 Virtual Catholic 15|® 10:00 Wheel of Fortune 16|® 10:00 This Is Your Life 17)@ 10:00 Price is Right (LR) 18|® 10:00 This Is Your Life 190 10:00 Storytelling 101 20|® 10:00 Family Feud (LR) 21
Mass (I) (LR) (LR) 11:00 Nature’s Art (LR) (LR) (LR) 10:30 Paws & Relax (LR)
11:00 Therapeutic Arts (LR) ® 10:45 Rosary Group (LR) 10:30 Paper Crafting (LR) ® 11:15 Balance & Strength 11:00 Clay Date (LR) 10:30 Art & Ease (LR) ® 11:00 Inhale Wisdom (LR)
® 11:30 Gentle Stretching with 11:00 Crafting Corner (LR) ® 11:30 Total Body Movement Fitness (LR) 11:30 Calm Breathing Bubble ® 11:30 Stay Fit, Stay Fabulous ® 11:00 Nature’s Nurturers (P)
Anne (P) ® 11:30 Gentle Yoga (LR) (LR) ® 1:00 Walking Club (LR) (LR) (LR) 1:15 Color Me Happy (LR)
2:00 Calm Breathing Bubble (I) |® 1:00 Walk Around Allegro (O) ® 1:30 Afternoon Stretch (LR) ® 1:15 Wellness Melodies (P) ® 2:00 Chapter’s Inc. (LR) ® 2:00 Fitness with HP (LR) 2:00 Jogging your Noggin
® 2:30 Snack N’ Chat (P) 2:00 Afternoon Trivia (LR) ® 1:45 Adventure with A View ® 2:15 Where Every Story 2:45 Affirmation Nation (LR) ® 2:30 Fridays at the Movies (T) (LR)
2:45 Affirmation Nation (LR) ® 2:30 Sit and Strength (LR) (Bus) Matters (LR) ® 3:00 Golden Voices (DR) ® 3:30 Roll Another One (LR) ® 3:00 Chair Yoga (LR)
3:30 Today in History Trivia ® 3:00 Sports Galore (LR) ® 3:00 Float Like A Balloon (LR)  |@ 3:00 Let’s Reminisce 10)) ® 3:30 Sip, Share, and Connect ® 4:15 You Name It! Pictionary ® 3:30 Bingo (LR)
(LR) ® 4:00 Bingo (LR) \ ® 4:00 Feel the Music (LR) ® 3:30 Music for Joy (LR) (PTH) (LR) ® 4:00 The Price is Right (I)
® 4:00 Bingo (LR) 6:00 Coffee and Conversations |® 6:00 Ensemble Singing ® 4:15 Bingo (LR) ® 4:15 Karaoke (I) ® 4:30 Concert Series (LR) ® 6:00 Concert Series (LR)
® 6:00 Concert Series (LR) (LR) Society (I) ® 6:00 Posi-ti-vi Tea (DR) 6:00 Life Long Learning (I) ® 6:00 Virtual Shabbat Services
]
® 10:00 Virtual Catholic 22|® 10:00 Wheel of Fortune 23 |® 10:00 This Is Your Life 24 25(® 10:00 This Is Your Life 26|e 10:00 Scoryrelling 101 .r) 27 28

Mass (I)
11:00 Therapeutic Arts (LR)
® 11:30 Gentle Stretching with
Anne (P)
2:00 Calm Breathing Bubble (1)
® 2:30 Snack N’ Chat (P)
2:45 Affirmation Nation (LR)
® 3:30 Feel the Music (LR)
® 4:00 Bingo (LR)
® 6:00 Concert Series (LR)

(LR)
® 10:45 Rosary Group (LR)
11:00 Crafting Corner (LR)
® 11:30 Gentle Yoga (LR)
® 1:00 Walk Around Allegro (O)
2:00 Afternoon Trivia (LR)
® 2:30 Sit and Strength (LR)
® 3:00 Sports Galore (LR)
® 4:00 Bingo (LR)
6:00 Coffee and Conversations
(LR)

(LR)
10:30 Paper Crafting (LR)
® 11:30 Total Body Movement
(LR)
® 1:30 Afternoon Stretch (LR)
® 1:45 Adventure with A View
(Bus)
® 3:00 Float Like A Balloon (LR)
® 4:00 Bingo (P)
® 6:00 Ensemble Singing
Society (1)

® 10:00 Price is Right (LR)
11:00 Nature’s Art (LR)

® 11:15 Balance & Strength
Fitness (LR)

® 1:00 Walking Club (LR)

® 1:15 Wellness Melodies (P)

® 2:15 Where Every Story
Matters (LR)

® 3:00 Let’s Reminisce (1)

® 3:30 Music for Joy (LR)

® 4:15 Bingo (LR)

® 6:00 Posi-ti-vi Tea (DR)

(LR)
® 11:15 Total Body Fitness (LR)
® 1:30 Wellness Melodies (P)
2:45 Affirmation Nation (LR)
® 3:00 Mugs & Memories (DR)
® 3:30 Sip, Share, and Connect
(PTH)
® 4:15 Karaoke (1)
6:00 Life Long Learning (I)

11:00 Crafting Corner (LR)
® 11:30 Stay Fit, Stay Fabulous
(LR)
1:00 Music Therapy (LR)
® 2:00 Drum Fitness (LR)

® 2:30 Fridays at the Movies (T)
® 3:00 Hands and Hearts Studio

(LR)

® 3:30 Roll Another One (LR)

® 4:15 You Name It! Pictionary
(LR)

® 6:00 Virtual Shabbat Services (1)

® 10:00 Family Feud (LR)
10:30 Paws & Relax (LR)

® 11:00 [nhale Wisdom (LR)

® 11:00 Nature’s Nurturers (P)
11:15 Manicure Madness (LR)
1:15 Color Me Happy (LR)
2:00 Jogging your Noggin
(LR)

® 3:00 Chair Yoga (LR)

® 3:30 Bingo (LR)

® 4:00 The Price is Right (I)

® 6:00 Concert Series (LR)

P = Pool

ACT = Activity Room
GR = Game Room

BC = Business Center
PTH = Penthouse Pub
T = Theater

Bus = Bus Trip

AS = Art Studio

L = Library

B = Bistro

LR = Living Room

P = Patio

DR = Dining Room

I = iN2L Computer

O = Outdoors



